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Résultats Femmes

Results Women
  36

ème
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1 Lorette CHARPY France 4.600 13.750 5.500 13.500 5.600 13.200   40.450

2 Sarah VOSS Allemagne 5.400 14.750 5.200 11.900 5.600 13.400   40.050

3 Diana VARINSKA Ukraine 4.600 13.750 5.900 13.550   5.300 12.700 40.000

4 Giulia STEINGRUBER Suisse 4.600 13.900 5.100 12.300 5.100 13.000   39.200

5 Aleksandra SHCHEKOLDINA Russie 4.600 13.800 4.800 11.900   5.100 12.250 37.950

6 Sanna VEERMAN Hollande 4.600 13.450 6.100 13.000   4.300 11.250 37.700

7 Stefanie SIEGENTHALER Suisse 4.000 12.950 4.700 11.700 5.000 12.900   37.550

8 Ilaria KAESLIN Suisse 4.600 13.350   4.900 12.100 4.600 11.750 37.200

9 Seo Jung YEO Corée du Sud 5.000 14.000   4.700 10.450 5.200 12.200 36.650

10 Rose WOO Canada 4.600 13.600 4.500 10.850 5.100 11.650   36.100
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Résultats Hommes
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1 Oleg VERNIAIEV Ukraine   6.500 14.600 5.600 13.500 5.600 14.850 6.700 14.850   57.800

2 Artur DALALOYAN Russie 5.900 13.700   6.000 14.100 5.600 15.050 6.100 14.600   57.450

3 Pablo BRAEGGER Suisse 6.000 13.500     4.800 14.100 5.800 14.050 6.200 13.600 55.250

4 Loris FRASCA France 5.700 14.200 5.200 13.400   5.200 13.950 4.900 13.300   54.850

5 Andreas TOBA Allemagne     5.800 13.750 5.200 12.800 5.300 13.750 5.800 14.050 54.350

6 René COURNOYER Canada 5.600 12.350   5.300 13.750 5.200 14.400 5.500 13.250   53.750

7 Oliver HEGI Suisse   6.000 14.650   4.800 14.150 5.900 13.200 4.700 11.300 53.300

8 Casimir SCHMIDT Hollande 5.600 12.600 5.300 12.950 5.400 14.050   5.100 13.450   53.050

9 Ludovico EDALLI Italie 5.100 12.500 5.700 13.950     5.800 13.850 5.200 12.200 52.500

10 Jun Ho LEE Corée du Sud 6.000 12.600     5.200 14.400 4.800 11.600 5.400 13.100 51.700
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Résultats Sol Femmes

Results Floor Women
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1 Diana VARINSKA Ukraine 5.300 12.700 12.700

2 Aleksandra SHCHEKOLDINA Russie 5.100 12.250 12.250

3 Seo Jung YEO Corée du Sud 5.200 12.200 12.200

4 Ilaria KAESLIN Suisse 4.600 11.750 11.750

5 Sanna VEERMAN Hollande 4.300 11.250 11.250
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Résultats Barres Parallèles

Results Parallel Bars Men
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1 Oleg VERNIAIEV Ukraine 6.700 14.850 14.850

2 Artur DALALOYAN Russie 6.100 14.600 14.600

3 Pablo BRAEGGER Suisse 5.800 14.050 14.050

4 Ludovico EDALLI Italie 5.800 13.850 13.850

5 Andreas TOBA Allemagne 5.300 13.750 13.750

6 Casimir SCHMIDT Hollande 5.100 13.450 13.450

7 Loris FRASCA France 4.900 13.300 13.300

8 René COURNOYER Canada 5.500 13.250 13.250

9 Oliver HEGI Suisse 5.900 13.200 13.200

10 Jun Ho LEE Corée du Sud 4.800 11.600 11.600
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